Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Pendleton County Water District Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	Revised SHEET NO. 1		
Pendleton County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1		
Name of Issuing Corporation	Original SHEET NO. 1		
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
	RATE PER UNIT		
Division I			
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS			
\$250.00 Connection Fee			
First 2,000 gallons @ Next 3,000 gallons @ Next 10,000 gallons @ Over 15,000 gallons @	6.30 Minimum 1.95 per 1,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons 1.15 per 1,000 gallons		
Rates based on monthly consumption			
Division 2			
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS:			
\$250.00 Connection Fee			
First 2,000 gallons @ (I) Next 3,000 gallons @ (I) Next 10,000 gallons @ (I) Over 15,000 gallons @ (I)	8.27 Minimum 2.94 per 1,000 gallons 2.24 per 1,000 gallons 2.14 per 1,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	AU3 3190 gen		
	PURSUANI TO 307 HAR 5:011, SECTION 94) Neel		
DATE OF ISSUE August 6, 1984	DATE EFFECTIVE August 3, 1984		
TSSUED BY Jame of Officer	TITLE Sev. Myn.		
Issued by authority of an Order of the Publin Case No. 8169-2 dated August 3, 198	lic Service Commission of Kentucky		

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Pendleton County Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1		
	Revised SHEET NO. 2		
Pendleton Co. Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 2		
CLASSIFICATION	ON OF SERVICE		
	P	RATE ER UNIT	
**			
SPECIAL CONTRACTS:			
Griffin Industries			
First 1,200,000 gallons - Min. Bill Over 1,200,00 gallons @ 2.14 per 1,000	0 gallons	2,608.00	
Rates based on monthly consumption			
Pendleton County High School			
First 150,000 gallons - Min. Bill Over 150,000 gallons @ 2.14 per 1,000	gallons \$.	339.70	
Rates based on monthly consumption			
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION)N	
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	AU3 31901 90	N.	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0	0'	
	SY: Johan Chel		
ATE OF ISSUE August 6, 1984	DATE EFFECTIVE August 3,	984	
SSUED BY String Collection	TITLE General Manager		
	ublic Service Commission of Ke		

08.8